THE DATASHEET OF
PTCCL13H451FTE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PTCCL - 145 V Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 21-Sep-15 1 Document Number: 29086
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

UL approval: Iol max. x 0.85
CURRENT DEVIATION AS A FUNCTION OF THE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Int MAX.
at 25 °C
(mA) (1)
It MIN.
at 25 °C
(mA) (1)
R25
± 20 %
(Ω)
Iol MAX.
at 25 °C
(mA) (2)
Ires MAX. at
Vmax. and
25 °C (mA) (1)
DISSIP.
FACTOR
(mW/K) (1)
Ø D
MAX.
(mm)
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
BULK TAPE ON REEL
47 70 240 200 9 7.3 5 PTCCL05H470FBE PTCCL05H470FTE
65 100 115 300 11 7.3 5 PTCCL05H650FBE PTCCL05H650FTE
93 140 55 450 13 7.3 5 PTCCL05H930FBE PTCCL05H930FTE
110 165 40 500 13 7.3 5 PTCCL05H111FBE PTCCL05H111FTE
130 195 28 600 13 7.3 5 PTCCL05H131FBE PTCCL05H131FTE
170 255 19 1000 15 8.3 7 PTCCL07H171FBE PTCCL07H171FTE
210 315 12 1400 15 8.3 7 PTCCL07H211FBE PTCCL07H211FTE
250 375 9.4 2000 16.5 9 8.5 PTCCL09H251FBE PTCCL09H251FTE
270 405 8 2200 16.5 9 8.5 PTCCL09H271FBE PTCCL09H271FTE
320 480 6.7 3000 19 10.5 10.5 PTCCL11H321FBE PTCCL11H321FTE
360 540 5.3 3500 19 10.5 10.5 PTCCL11H361FBE PTCCL11H361FTE
410 615 4.6 4500 22.5 11.7 12.5 PTCCL13H411FBE PTCCL13H411FTE
450 675 3.8 5000 22.5 11.7 12.5 PTCCL13H451FBE PTCCL13H451FTE
600 900 2.9 7200 28.5 15.5 16.5 PTCCL17H601FBE -
710 1065 2.1 8500 28.5 15.5 16.5 PTCCL17H711FBE -
880 1320 1.7 11 000 37.5 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H881FBE -
1000 1500 1.3 13 000 37.5 19.8 20.5 PTCCL21H102FBE -
250
200
50
150